

American Outdoor Brands to Present at SHARE Series Event

April 24, 2024

Columbia, MO -- News Direct-- American Outdoor Brands

COLUMBIA, Mo., April 23, 2024 – American Outdoor Brands, Inc. (NASDAQ Global Select: AOUT), an industry leading provider of products and accessories for rugged outdoor enthusiasts, today announced that the company's President and CEO, Brian Murphy, will participate in the SHARE Series (virtual event) on Tuesday, April 30, 2024, at 2:00 p.m. ET. This event is set in a fireside chat format and intended to provide access to retail investors.

The live stream of this presentation will be webcast live on the SHARE platform. Interested attendees can register and attend at www.share-series.open-exchange.net or via the American Outdoor Brands website at https://ir.aob.com/events. An archived replay will be available on the SHARE Series website and the American Outdoor Brands website for approximately 90 days following the event.

About American Outdoor Brands, Inc.

American Outdoor Brands, Inc. (NASDAQ Global Select: AOUT) is an industry leading provider of outdoor products and accessories, including hunting, fishing, camping, shooting, outdoor cooking, and personal security and defense products, for rugged outdoor enthusiasts. The Company produces innovative, top quality products under its brands BOG®; BUBBA®; Caldwell®; Crimson Trace®; Frankford Arsenal®; Grilla Grills®; Hooyman®; Imperial®; LaserLyte®; Lockdown®; MEAT!; Old Timer®; Schrade®; Tipton®; Uncle Henry®; ust®; and Wheeler®. For more information about all the brands and products from American Outdoor Brands, Inc., visit www.aob.com.

Contact Details

American Outdoor Brands

Liz Sharp

+1 573-303-4620

Isharp@aob.com

Company Website

https://www.aob.com/

View source version on newsdirect.com: https://newsdirect.com/news/american-outdoor-brands-to-present-at-share-series-event-324997385